RESULTS  DRAW

RACE 1
1 3
2 4
3 122
4 23
5 2
6 1
7 5
8 24
9 21

RACE 2
1 40YDS 1
2 10YDS?2
3 1
4 10YDS 3
5 10YDS 1
6 20YDS 1

KIDS PONY EXHIBITION

RACE 3
1 1
2 2
3 121
4 122
5 123
6 L2 4
7 4
N/R 5
N/R 3
RACE 4
1 1
2 10YDS?2

No
CLOTH HORSE NAME

3 COALFORD MADEMAN
4 OAKWOOD HEY MIKI
7 FOLLOWTHESTARS

8 LYONS BLACKJACK

2 VICTIMISED

1 YANKEE CHIP

5 LOU HALL

9 RHYDS RIDDLE

6 MEZZANOTTE

6 FEE D'OCCAGNES

3 CIMMINO

1 HOSTINE DE CRENNES
4 IRON SAM

2 HERA DES MAUPI

5 EMANDORIA

1 BORN IN LOCKDOWN
2 ALWAYS SKYE

6 MY PLAYMATE

7 COALFORD HITMAN

8 HIGHBROOKS ART

9 COALFORD EDGE

4 NEWMOORS THOMAS
5 THINKING OF DADDY
3 BLYTHEVIEW LANDA

1 GREEN LIGHT
3 HINDY FAFA

DRIVER

RYAN INGLIS

WILLIAM LAIDLER

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
SAM AINLEY

WILLIAM GREENHORN
WATSON HARROP JNR

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JOSEPH MAW

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE

JAK FOODY

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JOSEPH RILEY

WILLIAM LAIDLER

JOSEPH HENRY LEE

JOSEPH RIPLEY

JOHN HENRY NICHIOLSON
VICKY GILL

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JOSEPH MAW

KIA HALL

SHAUN METCALFE

LEO ARNETT

WILLIAM LAIDLER

JASON PODMORE

GRANT CULLEN
JAK FOODY

TIME DIST

2.2.6
2.2.7
2.4.2
2.4.9
2.5.0
253
2.5.7
2.5.8
2.7.9

3.11.2 141L
3.14.0 33/4L
3.14.7

3.14.8

3.14.8

3.15.2

235 5L
245 13/4L
248

2.5.1

251

254

2.5.8

3.11.8 NECK
3.11.8 21/4L

1/2L
71/2L

MONEY

£350
£60
£40

£900
£550
£400
£350
£300
£300

£350
£60
£40

£900
£550

RATINGS

M18
M10
M13
M15
M16
M12
M15
M18
M12

1602
1346
631

1361
1278
1653

M23
M20
M17
M16
20

20

M17
M20
M18

2266
3087



3 10YDS1
4 20YDS 2
5 20YDS1
6 40YDS1

KIDS PONY EXHIBITION

RACE 5

10YDS 1
5
20 YDS 2
1
20YDS 3
3
20YDS 1
4
10YDS 2
N/R 2
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RACE 6

1
60 YDS 1
40YDS 1
2
20YDS 1
10YDS 1
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RACE 7

20 YDS 2
10YDS 1
10YDS 2
1
20YDS 1
3
2
30YDS 1
40YDS 1
4
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2 GIGI DE CARSI

5 ECHO DU TRIANON
4 GAZELLE BOUILION
6 FIL ROUGE

6 ROCKADAY

5 FRISCO TAX

9 WEARVALLEY LUCY
1 OAKVIEW ASPIRE

10 OAKWOOD NOTORIOUS

3 MAIDMAN
8 KENTUCKY SAM

4 GREENTREE PLEASURE
7 WASNTEXPECTINGTHAT

2 IMPERIAL BUBBLES

1 HELIOS DES TITHAIS
6 EMIRAT DU LEVANT
5 GAMMA DU CHENE
2 FORT PLEASANT

4 EUROPE

3 HILOVA FORLIFE

8 OAKWOOD DENVER
5 ROLLER COASTER
6 WHICHGUYAMI
1 RHYDS STAR QUALITY
7 BLUE LA VIDA LOCA
3 OAKWOOD LUCY LOU
2 STATESIDE HILL
9 THE LION KING

10 YERKES HANOVER
4 SOME FANTASY

KIA HALL

JOE QUINN

WILLIAM LAIDLER JNR
LEO ARNETT

RYAN INGLIS

WILLIAM LAIDLER

LEE FLETCHER
CATHERINE LORD
OLIVER O'MARA
WILLIAM LAIDLER
WATSON HARROP JNR
DANNYLEE PRICE
ETHAN FETTAH
RICHARD PARK

WILLIAM GREENHORN

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE

WILLIAM LAIDLER
GRANT CULLEN
JOE QUINN

JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE

RICHARD HAYTHORNTHWAITE
JAMES HAYTHORNTHWAITE

VICKY GILL

WATSON HARROP JNR
JAMES McMEEKIN
WILLIAM LAIDLER
WILLIAM GREENHORN
WILLIAM LAIDLER JNR
ALEXIS LAIDLER

LEE FLETCHER

3.12.2
3.12.9
3.12.9
3.13.5

2.1.5 21/4L
2.1.9 8L
234

2.3.8

24.4

248

24.9

253

2.42.0

3.133 13/4L
3136 11/4L
3.13.8
3.14.4
3.15.0
3.21.9

228 13/4L
23.0 41/2L
2.3.8
239
2.4.7
252
2.5.2
2.5.4
2.5.7
2.6.0

£400
£350
£300
£300

£400
£60
£40

£900
£550
£400
£350
£300
£300

£400
£60
£40

2503
3425
3414
3301

38
32
44
23
45
28
44
28/34
42
24

3867
9340
7100
3895
5050
4225

68
57
63
45
66
48
48
78
91
49



